Tape made of handmade
washi paper, originally from
Japan. It is ideal for all interior
and exterior work. It doesn’t
bleed through, so drawing
sharp edges is very easy to
do. UV and water resistance
give it the performance to be

Natural rubber
Adhesive strength:
3
Material:
Crepe paper
Sensitive 21 day UV Universal Strong Wooden Floors Decorative Line
CODE BARCODE WIDTH LENGTH
BW3033 8605043408374 30mm 33m
BW4833 8605043408398 48mm 33m
DAYS
CODE BARCODE WIDTH LENGTH
SENW3033 8605043407841 30mm 33m
SENW4833 8605043408312 48mm 33m
DAYS
CODE BARCODE WIDTH LENGTH
STRONG1833 8605043408190 18mm 33m
STRONG2433 8605043408206 24mm 33m
STRONG3033 8605043408213 30mm 33m
STRONG3633 8605043408220 36mm 33m
STRONG4833 8605043408237 48mm 33m
CODE BARCODE WIDTH LENGTH
PK3033 8605043406455 30mm 33m
PK4833 8605043406899 48mm 33m
DAYS DAYS
CODE BARCODE WIDTH LENGTH
PLK1833 8606017656319 18mm 33m
PLK2433 8606017656326 24mm 33m
PLK3033 8606017656333 30mm 33m
PLK3633 8606017656340 36mm 33m
PLK4833 8606017656357 48mm 33m
DAYS
Masking
tapes
Intended for quick & low

of the tape is 145μm. Resistance
to temperature up to 90oC. Color:
Brown
Usage:
For exterior work
Removal time:
3 days
Type of adhesive:
Natural rubber
Adhesive strength:
4
Material:
Crepe paper
Exterior Wall Professional
CODE BARCODE WIDTH LENGTH
PROK1833 8606017656210 18mm 33m
PROK2433 8606017656227 24mm 33m
PROK3033 8606017656234 30mm 33m
PROK3633 8606017656241 36mm 33m
PROK4833 8606017656258 48mm 33m
DAYS
Intended for outdoor projects
involving surface painting or
facade application. Type of glue

Resistance to temperature up to
80oC. Color: Yellow
Usage:
For exterior work
Removal time:
3 days
Type of adhesive:
Natural rubber
Adhesive strength:
3
Material:
Crepe paper
Exterior Wall Standard
DAYS
CODE BARCODE WIDTH LENGTH
FASK1833 8606017657316 18mm 33m
FASK2433 8606017657323 24mm 33m
FASK3033 8606017657330 30mm 33m
FASK3633 8606017657347 36mm 33m
FASK4833 8606017657354 48mm 33m
For optimum performance, ensure that
the tape application surface is clean
and dry, without dust, grease, or ther
substances. All end users are advised